
GEPCO TENDER NOTICE-
Sealed Tenders are invited for recyclint of mixed damaged HT/LT Copper
winding Scrap into Enarneled Coppcr Wirc ald Paper Covercd Copper Strips
of different sizes on the basis of single stage one envelop bidding procedure
from Regrstered / pre-qualified hrms having sound track record in supplying of
Enafteled Copper Wire and Paper Covered Copper Strips with any
DISCOS/NTDC/WAPDA can participate in tender as per WAPDA specificatiofls
(amended to date) without any element of forcign exchange and lor frce delivery at
Regiooal Store GEPCO, 132-KV Grid Station Shaieenabad, Gujranuala. Complete
detail has been given in bidding documents- The tender will b€ received upto half an
hour before opening and will bc opened in public on beloui mentioned date & time.

1. Tender documents can be obtaincd from the office of undersigned after payment
of Rs.3,0OO/ tender (non refundable) upto a day before tender opening date.

2. The bid shall remain valid for acceptance for 120 days from the tender opening
date and must accompany Bid Guarantee/CDR not less ttran 2olo for registered
Iirms of the total quoted quantity amount/offered bid valid for 15O days from the
date of opening issued by any Scheduled Bank of Pal<istan on specilied Performa
along with Sales Tax Registmtion Certificate.

3. The frrm must be on actlve Ta-\payers List (ATL) oI FBR Government of Pal<istan.
4. Conditional tender or tender without Bid Guarantee will not be accepted.
5. GEPCO resen€s all rights to reject any/all tenders.

6. For further details /information contact on any working days during ollice hours.

q}\

c cr8\'(11
Manager (M&T)

GEPCO Ltd Gulranwala.
132-KV Grid Station.

Shaheenabad, Guiianwala.
Ph.O55.9200789, Fax.055-92OO8{ l.r)\o\

Tend6r
No

Doacription Lot Tentatlve
Qty for

re-cyclinq

Tender
submission
Oate & Time

Tend€r
opening

Date & Time

v.F

Rerycling of mixed damaged
HT/LT Copper winding Scrap
into Enameled Copper Wire as
per requiremenl of T.R Wshop,
GEPCO (detail of size wise
quantilies and specifications to
be given at the time of issuance
of LOI).

20,000-Kg

17 -02-2025
At 11:00 A.[,,1

17-42-2025
At 11:30 A.[,4

Lot-l 20,000-Kg

Recycling of mixed damaged
HT/LT Copper winding Scrap
into paper covered Copper Strip
as per requirement of T.R
Wshop, GEPCO (detail of slze
wise quantities and specifications
to be given al the time of
issuance of LOI).

Lo1-lll 10.000-Kg

10,000 Kg

LorV '10,000-Kg

Lotl


